

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3138 OF 2009

HARIDWAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, HARIDWAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANT D.D.CHELA LATE MAHANT D.DAS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office for direction along with report of Deputy Commissioner, Muktsar and with I.A.Nos.10-13 for substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment)

WITH I.A.Nos.2-7 In Civil Appeal No. 3284 of 2009

(For substitution of Lrs.of deceased respondent and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Mukti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case for final hearing in the category of 'After Notice Matters'.

All the interlocutory applications will be considered at the time of hearing of the main case.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master